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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelyn Beale226
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.100 9.3009.650 37.650
2T 17 1 11 1 

1 

Jenna McGaw255
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.800 9.1509.450 37.500
20T 1 4 15T 2T

2T

Caroline Herring185
H-town Elite

9.200 9.550 9.4259.325 37.500
16T 4 9T 4T 2T

2T

Kensley Lewis106
Sugar Land

9.400 9.275 9.4509.350 37.475
7T 11 8 3 4 

4 

Kamryn Breaux277
Above The Bar

9.200 9.725 9.0509.375 37.350
16T 2 7 22T 5 

5 

KShae Pena260
Pearland Elite

9.275 8.800 9.6009.625 37.300
13 24T 2 1T 6 

6 

Emma Geronimo243
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.350 9.2009.275 37.125
12 9 13T 14 7 

7 

Lia McKenzie256
Pearland Elite

9.725 9.475 9.2508.650 37.100
1 6 41T 12T 8 

8 

Hannah Folger238
Pearland Elite

8.900 9.300 9.4259.425 37.050
27T 10 5 4T 9 

9 

Soraya Wong195
H-town Elite

8.700 9.175 9.6009.550 37.025
35T 15 3 1T 10 

10 

Kennadye Pierre361
Houston Elite

9.000 9.625 9.1509.150 36.925
24T 3 21T 15T 11 

11 

Katie Ma108
Sugar Land

9.425 9.150 9.0009.275 36.850
6 16 13T 24T 12 

12 

Rebecca Zapata146
Dynamic

9.150 9.500 9.2508.400 36.300
19 5 53 12T 13 

13 

Kaydence Green138
Dynamic

9.600 8.575 9.0009.100 36.275
2T 33 25T 24T 14 

14 

Riley Thigpen193
H-town Elite

8.650 9.050 9.0759.400 36.175
38T 18T 6 21 15 

15 

Jade Valentina Romero408
H-town Elite

8.500 9.400 9.1009.150 36.150
46T 8 21T 19T 16 

16 

Cami Dupre443
Discover

8.750 8.700 9.3759.250 36.075
34 27 16T 6 17 

17 

Maddie Sampson109
Sugar Land

9.050 8.400 9.3259.250 36.025
22T 35T 16T 9T 18 

18 

Addie Manus167
Legacy

9.200 8.600 9.0509.150 36.000
16T 30T 21T 22T 19T

19T

Gianna Landgrover291
Above The Bar

9.000 9.200 8.9508.850 36.000
24T 14 34 27 19T

19T

Audrey Coronado236
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.350 9.1509.300 35.800
24T 37 11T 15T 21 

21 

Piper Johnson105
Sugar Land

9.400 8.800 8.3759.100 35.675
7T 24T 25T 50T 22 

22 

Abby Agrons181
H-town Elite

8.500 9.050 8.8009.250 35.600
46T 18T 16T 31T 23 

23 

Katherine Daniels182
H-town Elite

8.800 9.450 8.5008.650 35.400
30T 7 41T 43T 24 

24 

Ryleigh Pate463
Discover

8.800 8.600 8.7759.150 35.325
30T 30T 21T 34 25 

25 
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Ayli Pinon465
Discover

8.800 7.800 9.3509.275 35.225
30T 50 13T 7T 26T

26T

Chloe Vautier473
Discover

8.650 8.150 9.1009.325 35.225
38T 46 9T 19T 26T

26T

Lily Soukup471
Discover

9.050 8.225 8.6009.300 35.175
22T 41T 11T 41 28 

28 

Gjelina Cooper373
H-town Elite

8.550 8.800 8.7009.075 35.125
43T 24T 28 35 29 

29 

JoJo Oliver171
Legacy

9.350 8.200 9.0008.550 35.100
9T 43T 46T 24T 30T

30T

Parker Harrison453
Discover

8.700 8.650 8.6509.100 35.100
35T 28 25T 36T 30T

30T

Chloe Sandel174
Legacy

8.900 9.000 8.6508.500 35.050
27T 22 49T 36T 32 

32 

Annabelle Shell301
Above The Bar

8.800 9.250 8.2258.700 34.975
30T 12 40 55 33T

33T

Sophia Frias240
Pearland Elite

8.650 8.625 8.6509.050 34.975
38T 29 29 36T 33T

33T

Lyla John104
Sugar Land

9.350 8.250 8.3008.900 34.800
9T 40 32T 54 35 

35 

Rosalyn Perez464
Discover

8.250 8.600 9.1508.750 34.750
52T 30T 37T 15T 36 

36 

Ela Gurpinar451
Discover

8.850 8.450 8.6258.650 34.575
29 34 41T 40 37 

37 

Ellis Autenreith438
Discover

8.700 7.875 8.9008.800 34.275
35T 49 35T 28T 38 

38 

Alessandra Mata141
Dynamic

8.250 9.050 8.4508.500 34.250
52T 18T 49T 47 39 

39 

Elisabeth Henry454
Discover

8.200 8.175 8.5509.200 34.125
55T 45 19T 42 40T

40T

Abigail Marx460
Discover

9.100 7.925 8.9008.200 34.125
20T 48 55T 28T 40T

40T

Kaylin Nguyen358
Houston Elite

8.350 8.225 8.5009.000 34.075
49 41T 30 43T 42 

42 

Karly Taylor192
H-town Elite

8.300 9.050 8.3508.250 33.950
50T 18T 54 52 43 

43 

DavisKay Dollens281
Above The Bar

9.500 7.550 8.4258.200 33.675
4 55 55T 48 44 

44 

Samantha Sigala144
Dynamic

9.250 6.750 8.3759.200 33.575
14T 63 19T 50T 45 

45 

Charlie Schuler300
Above The Bar

7.900 8.950 8.1508.550 33.550
57T 23 46T 56T 46 

46 

Kaydence McKeen142
Dynamic

8.650 7.200 8.5008.900 33.250
38T 61 32T 43T 47 

47 

Summer Stephens267
Pearland Elite

8.250 7.350 8.8008.750 33.150
52T 58 37T 31T 48T

48T

Reece Dickens280
Above The Bar

8.300 8.300 8.5008.050 33.150
50T 38 59 43T 48T

48T

Adelaide Holy458
Discover

8.650 7.100 8.8008.500 33.050
38T 62 49* 31T 50T

50T

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: District 6 United



2019 Stars Qualifier
Meet Results
Sep 27-29, 2019

Page: 3
Printed: 9/30/2019 4:26 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Viola Silva176
Legacy

7.900 8.400 8.0008.750 33.050
57T 35T 37T 59 50T

50T

Emma Wallace474
Discover

8.400 7.500 8.6508.500 33.050
48 56T 49* 36T 50T

50T

Elle Richard172
Legacy

7.400 8.000 8.8508.650 32.900
61 47 41T 30 53 

53 

Zoey Thomas178
Legacy

7.900 7.575 8.3258.925 32.725
57T 54 31 53 54 

54 

Ally Williams346
Above The Bar

9.350 6.625 8.1508.525 32.650
9T 64 48 56T 55 

55 

Sabbath Crittenden352
Houston Elite

7.650 8.200 8.4008.200 32.450
60 43T 55T 49 56 

56 

Charlotte Plake467
Discover

8.200 7.625 8.1508.200 32.175
55T 52T 55T 56T 57 

57 

Peyton Dowell353
Houston Elite

8.550 7.625 7.2508.650 32.075
43T 52T 41T 64 58 

58 

Kinsley Figeley355
Houston Elite

6.000 7.750 7.8008.800 30.350
63 51 35T 60T 59 

59 

Samantha Barraza349
Houston Elite

7.350 7.500 7.4508.000 30.300
62 56T 60 63 60 

60 

Bella Garcia-Leon242
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.225 9.350__.___ 28.025
5 13 62T 7T 61 

61 

Brooklyn Gardner160
Legacy

5.900 7.225 7.6007.200 27.925
64 60 61 62 62 

62 

Claire Saldivar263
Pearland Elite

9.250 8.275 9.325__.___ 26.850
14T 39 62T 9T 63 

63 

Katelynn Holley139
Dynamic

8.550 7.250 7.800__.___ 23.600
43T 59 62T 60T 64 

64 
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